Date: 08/11/17 Shaler Area School District Page: 1
Time: 09:12:07 Invoices Payables 2017-2018 BAR0463
17-18 Year
Vendor # Vendor Name Description Acct # Amount
NAS10 A.W. BEATTIE CAREER CENTER TUITION TO AVTS 1390.564 $511,759.00

GRA44 KATHLEEN GRACZYK

Supervision-Pupil Prs - Tuition Reimbursement2111.240

Report Total

$4,500.00

$516,259.00



Date:08/08/17
Time:11:37:01

Check Dates 07/01/17 - 08/31/17

Check Date

Vendor Name

Shaler Area School District
List of Payments 2017-2018

Account Number

Description

Page: 1
BARQ47

Check # 00001000 - 99995025

Bat

PO Number Check Amount

Bank Account: 10-0101.002.000.00.00 Cash - PNC Bank

00174130 07/07/17

00174131 07/07/17

00174132 07/07/17

00174133 07/07/17

00174134 07/07/17

00174135 07/07/17

RONDA J. WINNECOUR

NORTH DISTRICTS COMMUNITY
CREDIT UNION

PHERAA

TEAMSTERS LOCAL 205

TEAMSTERS LOCAL 205

TSA CONSULTING GROUP, INC

10-0470.025.000.00.00
10-0470,042.000.00.00

10-0470.025.000.00.00
10-0470.032.000.00.00
10-0470.031.000.00.00

10-0470.001.000.00.00
10-0470.001.000.00.00
10-0470.001.000.00.00
10-0470.001.000.00.00

10-0470.001,000.00.00
10-0470.001.000.00.00

10-0470.001.000.00.00
10-0470.001.00b.00.00
10-0470.001.000.00.00
10-0470.001.000.00.00
10-0470.001.000.00.00
10-04706.001.000.00.00

10-0470.001.000.00.00
10-0470.001.000.00.00

EMPLOYEE - GARNISHMENT - E FOR

CHAPTER 13

EMPLOYEE - CREDIT UNION

EMPLOYEE - PHEAA ATTACHMENT

EMPLOYEE - CUSTODIAN DUES

EMPLOYEE - CLERICAL DUES

EMPLOYEE - T.S.A.
INVESTMENT

EMPLOYEE - T.S.A.
FUNDS

EMPLOYEE - T.S.A.
EQUITABLE-AXA

EMPLOYEE - T.S.A.
BENEFIT/GWN

EMPLOYEE - T.S.A.

EMPLOYEE =~ T.S.A.
FINANCIAL

EMPLOYEE ~ T.S.A.
INVESTMENT

EMPLOYEE - T.S.A.
SVSsC

EMPLOYEE - ROTH -
INVESTMENTS

EMPLOYEE - T.S.A.
AND REED

EMPLOYEE - ROTH
BENEFIT

EMPLOYEE - ROTH
FINANCIAL

EMPLOYEE - ROTH

EMPLOYEE - ROTH

...... r

C FOR LINCOLN

E FOR AMERICAN

L FOR

G FOR EMPLOYEE

ING (AETNA)
M FOR LINCOLN

Q FOR FIDELITY

N FOR PLAN MBR

FOR LINCOLN

R FOR WADDELL

FOR EMPLOYEE

FOR LINCOLN

FOR WAD & REED

FOR

20170791

20170791

20170791

20170791

20170791

20170791

20170791

20170791

20170791

20170791
20170791

20170791

20170791

20170791

20170791

20170791

20170791

20170791
20170791

$904.16

$29,014.71

$230.37

$3,269.00

$1,146.00

$3,100.00

$1,175.00

$1,431.00

$1,250.00

$1,194.44
$1,363.05

$2,073.07

$150.00

$425.00

$2,708.07

$100.00

$1,723.69

$50.00
$46.00



Date:08/08/17 Shaler Area School District Page: 2

Time:11:37:02 List of Payments 2017-2018 BAR(G47
Check Dates 07/01/17 - 08/31/17 Check # 00001000 - 99995025
Check Date Vendor Name Account Number Description Bat PO Number Check Amount

Check Total $16,789.32

00174311 07/17/17 ERIN BARTKINS 10-2330.610.000.00.00 GENERAL SUPPLIES 720 $480.00

10-2330.610.000.00.00 METERED MAIL 720 $1,848.71

Check Total $2,328.71

00174312 07/21/17 RONDA J. WINNECOUR 10-0470.025.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - GARNISHMENT - E FOR 20170792 $904.16
CHAPTER 13

00174313 07/21/17 NORTH DISTRICTS COMMUNITY 10-0470.042.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE -~ CREDIT UNION 20170792 $28,830.59

CREDIT UNION

00174314 07/21/17 PHEAA 10-0470.025.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE -~ PHEAA ATTACHMENT 20170792 $230.37
00174315 07/21/17 TSA CONSULTING GROUP, INC 10-0470.001.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - T.S.A. - C FOR LINCOLN 201706792 $3,100.00

INVESTMENT

10-0470.001.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - T.S.A. - ING (AETNA) 20170792 $1,194.44

10-0470.001.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - T.S.A. - E FOR AMERICAN 20170792 $1,175.00
FUNDS

10-0470.001.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - T.S.A. - G FOR EMPLOYEE 20170732 $1,250.00
BENEFIT/GWN

10-0470.001.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - T.S.A. - L FOR 20170792 $1,431.00
EQUITABLE-AXA

10-0470.001.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - T.S.A. - N FOR PLAN MBR 201707%2 $150.00
svscC

16-0470.001.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - T.S.A. - M FOR LINCOLN 20170792 $2,313.05
FINANCIAL

10-0470.001.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - ROTH - 1 FOR EMPLOYEE 20170792 $100.00
BENEFIT

10-0470.001.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - T.S.A. - Q FOR FIDELITY 20170792 $2,073.07
INVESTMENT

10-0470.001.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - T.S.A. - R FOR WADDELL 20170792 $2,708.07
AND REED

10-0470.001.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - ROTH - 3 FOR LINCOLN 20170792 $425.00
INVESTMENTS

10-0470.0061.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - ROTH - 4 FOR LINCOLN 20170792 $1,723.69
FINANCIAL

10-0470.001.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - ROTH - 5 FOR WAD & REED 20170792 $50.00



Date:08/08/17 Shaler Area School District Page: 3

Time:11:37:02 List of Payments 2017-2018 BAR047
Check Dates 07/01/17 - 08/31/17 Check # 00001000 - 99995025
Check Date Vendor Name Account Number Description Bat PO Number Check Amount

Bank Account: 10-0101.002.000.00.00 Cash - PNC Bank
10-0470.001.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - ROTH - 6 FOR 20170792 $46.00

EQUITABLE-AXA

Check Total $17,739.32

00174316 07/19/17 SUN LIFE FINANCIAL 10-0475.038.000.00.00 EMPLOYER LIFE INS 720 $9,061.16

00174317 07/30/17 NATIONAL D.R.I.V.E. 10-0470.031.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - National D.R.I.V.E. 20170798 $4.00

10-0470.031.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - National D.R.I.V.E. 20170798 $4.00

Check Total $8.00

00174318 07/30/17 Pennsylvania Tuition Acct. 10-0470.060.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - TUITION~TAP 529 20170798 $960.00
Prgm

10-0470.060.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - TUITION-TAP 529 20170798 $960.00

Check Total $1,920.00

00174319 07/30/17 Sun Life Assurance Co of 10-0470.022.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - DISABILITY INSURANCE 20170798 $2,697.01
Canada (U.S.)

10-0470.022,000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - DISABILITY INSURANCE 20170798 $2,697.01

Check Total 55,394.02

00174320 07/25/17 THE DOLLAR TREE 10-1490.610.000.98.00 ESY INCENTIVE 720 $130.00

00174321 07/25/17 THE DOLLAR TREE 10-14%0.610.000.98.00 ESY INCENTIVE 720 $130.00

00174322 07/31/17 EMPLOYER-TEAMSTERS 205 10-0475.034.000.00.00 EMPLOYER VISION-P 720 §7,100.00

10-0475.036.000.00.00 EMPLOYER DENTAL-P 720 $2,116.00

Check Total $9,216.00

00174323 07/31/17 FIDELITY INVESTMENT 10-2440.230.000.00.00 RETIREMENT 720 $400.00

00174324 07/31/17 PUBLIC SCHOOL EMPLOYEES 10-1110.230.000.00.00 RETIREMENT 720 $735.02
RETIREMENT SYS

98995005 07/07/17 PA DEPT OF REVENUE 10-0470.014.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - State Tax - Pennsylvania?720 $28,634.86

99995006 07/07/17 PENNSYLVANIA SCDU 10-0470.025.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - GARNISHMENT - A FOR 720 $460.27

ALLEGHENY



Date:08/08/17 Shaler Area School District Page: 4

Time:11:37:02 List of Payments 2017-2018 BARQ47
Check Dates 07/01/17 - 08/31/17 Check # 00001000 - 99995025
Check Date Vendor Name Account Number Description Bat PO Number Check Amount
99995007 07/07/17 PNC BANK PAYROLL 10-0470.011.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Medicare 720 $13,493.68
10-0470.011.000.00.00 EMPﬁOYEE - Social Security 720 $57,696.35

10-0470.012.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Federal Income Tax 720 $112,478.08

10~0475.02%.000.00.00 EMPLOYER - Medicare 720 $13,493.69

10-0475.029.000.00.00 EMPLOYER - Social Security 720 $57,696.35

Check Total $254,858.17

99995008 07/07/17 PNC BANK PAYROLL 10-0470.070.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - NET PAY NOT DIRECT 720 $1,483.29
DEPQSITED

99995009 07/07/17 SHALER AREA SCHOOL DIST 10-0470.070.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Direct Deposit Net 720 $570,156.50

10-0470.070.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Direct Deposit Fixed 720 $9,680.00

Check Total $579,836.50

99995010 07/31/17 OFFICE OF UC TAX SERVICES 10-0470.015.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - PA Unemployment 20170799 $708.75
Compensation
10-0470.015.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - PA Unemployment 20170799 $1,798.19
Compensation
10-0470.015.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - PA Unemployment 20170799 $1,016.28
Compensation
10-0470.015.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - PA Unemployment 20170799 $988.13
Compensation
10-0470.015.000.00.00 EMPHOYEE - PA Unemployment 20170799 $968.29
Compensation
10-0470.015.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - PA Unemployment 20170799 $911.32
Compensation
Check Total $6,390.96
99995011 07/31/17 KEYSTONE COLLECTIONS GROUP 10-0470.010.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL WAGE TAX 20170799 $10,757.77
10-0470.010.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL WAGE TAX 20170799 $13,854.58
106-0470.010.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL WAGE TAX 20170799 $14,707.63
10-0470.010.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL WAGE TAX 20170799 $27,690.46
10-0470.016.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL WAGE TAX 20170799 $15,549.19

10-0470.010.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL WAGE TAX 20170799 $15,036.44



Date:08/08/17 Shaler Area School District Page: 5

Time:11:37:02 List of Payments 2017-2018 BAR047
Check Dates 07/01/17 - 08/31/17 Check # 00001000 - 99995025
Check Date Vendor Name Account Number Description Bat PO Number Check Amount

Check Total $97,596.07

99995012 07/31/17 KEYSTONE COLLECTIONS GROUP 10-0470.053.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL SERVICE TAX - 20170799 $56.00
RESERVE
10-0470.053.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL SERVICE TAX - 20170799 $56.00
RESERVE
10-0470.053.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL SERVICE TAX - 20170799 $56.00
RESERVE
10-0470.053.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL SERVICE TAX - 20170799 $54.00
RESERVE
10-0470.053.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL SERVICE TAX - 20170799 $§94.00
RESERVE
10-0470.053.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL SERVICE TAX - 20170789 $36.00
RESERVE
Check Total $352.00
99995013 07/31/17 TOWNSHIP OF SHALER/SASD LST 10-0470.054.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL SERVICE TAX - 20170799 $724.00
SHALER
10-0470.054.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL SERVICE TAX - 20170799 $§1,030.00
SHALER
10-0470.054.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL SERVICE TAX - 20170799 $1,864.00
SHALER
10-0470.054.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL SERVICE TAX - 20170799 $1,030.00
SHALER
10-0470.054.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL SERVICE TAX - 20170799 $1,028.00
SHALER
10-047¢.054.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - LOCAL SERVICE TAX - 20170799 $1,034.00
SHALER
Check Total $6,710.00
99995014 07/21/17 PA DEPT OF REVENUE 10-0470,014.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - State Tax - Pennsylvania720 $29,752.79
99995015 07/21/17 PENNSYLVANIA SCDU 10-0470.025.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - GARNISHMENT - A FOR 720 $276.16
ALLEGHENY
99995016 07/21/17 PNC BANK PAYROLL 10-0470.011.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE -~ Social Security 720 $59,972.23
10-0470.011.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Medicare 720 $14,026.01

10-0470.012.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Federal Income Tax 720 $118,806.86



Date:08/08/17
Time:11:37:02
Check Dates 07/01/17 - 08/31/17

Shaler Area School District
List of Payments 2017-2018

Page: 6

BAR047

Check § 00001000 - 995995025

Check Date Vendor Name Account Number Description Bat PO Number Check Amount
Bank Account: 10-0101.002.000.00.00 Cash - PNC Bank
10-0475.029.000.00.00 EMPLOYER - Social Security 720 §59,972.23
10-0475.029.000.00.00 EMPLOYER - Medicare 720 $14,026.01
Check Total $266,803.34
99995017 07/21/17 PNC BANK PAYROLL 10-0470.070.000.00.C0 EMPLOYEE - NET PAY NOT DIRECT 720 $1,635.83
DEPOSITED
98995018 07/21/17 SHALER AREA SCHOOL DIST 10-0470.070.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Direct Deposit Net 720 $598,636.22
10-0470.070.000.00.00 EMP/ OYEE - Direct Deposit Fixed 720 $9,680.00
Check Total $608,316.22
99995019 07/31/17 PUBLIC SCHOOL EMPLOYES' 10-0470.009.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Retirement 7.50% 20170798 $64,514.04
RETIREMENT
10-0470.009.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Retirement 6.50% 20170798 $355,33
10-0470.009.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Retirement 7.50% 20170798 $62,709.14
10-0470.009.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Retirement 7.5% (post 20170798 $6,152.05
7/1/11)
10-0470.009.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Retirement 7.5% (post 20170738 $6,086.91
7/1/11)
10-0470.008.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Retirement 10.3% 20170798 $1,712.66
10-0470.00%.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Retirement 10.3% 20170798 $1,827.78
10-0470.00%.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Retirement 6.50% 20170798 $354.03
10-0470.009.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Retirement Sabbatical 20170798 $83.02
7.50%
10-0470.009.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - Retirement Sabbatical 20170798 $83.02
7.50%
Check Total  $143,877.98
99995020 07/31/17 PUBLIC SCHOOL EMPL 10-0470.024,000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - BUYBACK RETIREMENT 20170798 $259.96
RETIREMENT SYS
10-0470.024.000.00.00 EMPLOYEE - BUYBACK RETIREMENT 20170798 $259.96
Check Total $519.92

Bank Total 2,155,885.27



2016-2017 1Invoices 111,049.03 2017-2018 Invoices 2,044,836.24 Report Total $2,155,885.27



Account Number
10-2620.422.000.13.00
10-2620.422.000.13.00
10-2620.422.000.13.00
10-2620.422.000.35.00
10-2620.422.000.19.00
10-2620.422.000.31.00
10-2620.422.000.31.00
10-2620.422.000.35.00
10-2620.422.000.31.00
10-2620.422.000.31.00
10-2620.422.000.19.00
10-2620.422.000.19.00
10-2620.422.000.31.00
10-2620.422.000.12.00
10-2620.422.000.01.00
10-2620.422.000.01.00
10-2620.422.000.01.00
10-2620.422.000.14.00
10-2620.422.000.14.00
10-2620.422.000.11.00
10-2620.422.000.15.00
10-2650.626.000.00.00
10-2620.424.000.19.00
10-2620.424.000.15.00
10-2620.424.000.11.00
10-2620.424.000.01.00
10-2611.442.000.00.00
10-2380.442.000.11.00
10-2519.442.000.00.00
10-2380.442.000.19.00
10-3249.442.000.31.00
10-2380.442.000.31.00
10-2380.442.000.12.00
10-2380.442.000.13.00

rrurvomvrurunmnturuonururnrnnornrnuunnnenerernernenuuenUee VKD

Amount
2,835.66
1,766.99
1,327.02

18,070.70
14,543.02
304.58
274.65
1,638.79
112,79
135.98
37.98
30.61
36,205.83
64.94
62.47
45.82
492.66
55.07
889.02
3,009.95
857.81
2,008.20
3,238.77
499.86
2,006.05
85.82
32.28
140.48
106.39
172.76
32.29
520.37
127.95
140.48

Vendor
Duquesne Light/Marzolf
Duquesne Light/Marzolf
Duquesne Light/Marzolf
Duquesne Light/Middle School
Duquesne Light/Elementary School
Duquesne Light/High School
Duquesne Light/High School
Duquesne Light/Middle School
Duquesne Light/High School
Duquesne Light/High School
Duquesne Light/Elementary School
Duquesne Light/Elementary School
Duquesne Light/High School
Duquesne Light/Jeffery
Duquesne Light/B&G
Duquesne Light/B&G
Duquesne Light/B&G
Duquesne Light/Reserve
Duquesne Light/Reserve
Duquesne Light/Burchfield
Duquesne Light/Trailer
Fleet Services
Hampton/Shaler Water
Hampton/Shaler Water
Hampton/Shaler Water
Hampton/Shaler Water
Laurel Capital/B&G
Laurel Capital/Burchfield
Laurel Capital/Central
Laurel Capital/Elementary
Laurel Capital/High School
taurel Capital/High School
Laurel Capital/leffery
Laurel Capital/Marzolf

DUQO2
DuQo2
DuQoz
buQo2
buQoz
buQo2
puQo2
DUQO2
DUQo2
buQo2
DUQo2
bDuUQo2
buQo2
DUQo2
DUQO2
buUQo2
DUQO2
buQo2
buQo2
DUQO2
DuQo2
FLE21
HAMS5
HAMS5
HAMS55
HAMS5
LAUO1
LAUOL
LAUO1
LAUO1
LAUO1
LAUO1
LAUO1
LAUO1

invoice Number
1594070000 July 17
1594070000A Jjuly 17
1594070000A July 17
X830740000 July 17
8993100000 July 17
3287310000 July 17
3287310000A July 17
5813230000 July 17
8270640000A July 17
8270640000 July 17
5142260000 July 17
7193100000 July 17
X347850000 July 17
1741420000 July 17
8967430000A July 17
8967430000 July 17
9497700000 July 17
1402760000 July 17
2551500000 July 17
6175200000AJuly 17
3421511700 July 17
49657787
0115511878 July 17
0115512968 July 17
0115515822 July 17
0115515362 July 17
58683
58683
58683
58683
58683
58683
58683
58683

Date

7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017



Account Number
10-2380.442.000.35.00
10-2380.442.000.14.00
10-2380.442.000.15.00
10-2620.621.000.35.00
10-2620.621.000.13.00
10-2620.621.000.14.00
10-2620.621.000.31.00
10-2620.621.000.12.00
10-2620.621.000.01.00
10-2620.621.000.35.00
10-2620.538.000.00.00
10-5240.930.000.00.00
10-2540.610.000.00.00
10-2540.610.000.00.00
10-0475.033.000.00.00
10-0475.036.000.00.00
10-0475.034.000.00.00
10-2620.621.000.31.00
10-2650522
10-2620521
10-262059
10-2620521
10-3299529
10-2620.250.000.00.00
10-1110.250.000.30.00
10-2360.530.000.00.37

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
S
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
s
$
$
S
$

Amount
255.90
127.95
127.95
250.06

74.20
170.00
2,732.77
128.75
58.73
175.28
195.51
12,832.31
6,895.00
194.00
684,345.73
39,477.05
5,057.28
5,754.00
6,783.00
157,799.00
9,906.00
2,264.00
22,900.00
1,185.60
3,572.43
5,000.00

Total $ 1,060,136.54

Vendor
Laurel Capital/Middle
Laurel Capital/Reserve
Laurel Capital/Rogers
Peoples Natural Gas/Middle School
Peoples Natural Gas/Marzolf
Peoples Natural Gas/Reserve
Peoples Natural Gas/Rogers
Peoples Natural Gas/Jeffery
Peoples Natural Gas/BG
Peoples Natural Gas/BG
Verizonwireless
PNC
ComDoc
ComDoc
ACSHIC
ACSHIC
ACSHIC
Direct Energy/High School
Kelly Insurnace Group, Inc.
Kelly Insurnace Group, Inc.
Kelly Insurnace Group, Inc.
Kelly Insurnace Group, Inc.
Kelly Insurnace Group, Inc.
PA UC Fund
PA UC Fund
NEOPOST

LAUOL
LAUOL
LAUO1
PEOO2
PEOO2
PEQO2
PEOO2
PEOO2
PEOOQ2
PEOO2
VERO2
PNC0O2
COMO05
COMOS
ACS01
ACS01
ACSO01
AME75
KELO1
KELO1
KELO1
KELO1
KELO1
PEN31
PEN31
NEOO1

Invoice Number
58683
58683
58683
200003959042 July 17
200003959182A July 17
200006921627 july 17
200003958978 July 17
200003959083 July 17
200003958929 July 17
200003958861 July 17
9783857322
May-17
5003857728
5003857729
Jul-17
Jul-17
Jul-17
HS7110508
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
Jul-17
Jul-17
Jul-17

Date

7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017



Date: 08/04/17 Shaler Area School District Page: 1

Time: 09:21:34 Invoices Payables 2017-2018 BARQ46]
16-17 Year
Vendor # Vendor Name Description Acct # Amount
NUTO1 THE NUTRITION GROUP ADM/MGT FEES 3100.572 $10,267.32
THE NUTRITION GROUP BREAD 3100.571 $106.50
THE NUTRITION GROUP DAIRY 3100.571 $804.60
THE NUTRITION GROUP DIRECT EXPENSE 3100.572 $3,313.84
THE NUTRITION GROUP FOOD SVCS. OTHER CONT.SVCS. FRESH 3100.599 $1,531.87
FRUIT/VEGETABLE RESERVE
THE NUTRITION GROUP FRESH & FROZEN 3100.571 5165.60
THE NUTRITION GROUP GROCERIES 3100.571 $895.09
THE NUTRITION GROUP LABOR COSTS 3100.572 $10,423.47
Total for THE NUTRITION GROUP $27,508.29

Report Total $27,508.29



Date: 08/09/17 Shaler Area School District Page: 1
Time: 15:41:15 Invoices Payables 2017-2018 BAR0467
16-17 Year
Vendor # Vendor Name Description Acct # Amount
OLD33 OLD HICKORY BUILDINGS, LLC Operation/bldg Svc -~ Non-capital Equipment - 2620.751 $5,640.00

Original And Ad



Date: 08/09/17 Shaler Area School District Page: 2
Time: 15:41:15 Invoices Payables 2017-2018 BAR046j
17-18 Year

Vendor # Vendor Name Description Acct # Amount

AlE A-1 ELECTRIC ROGERS PRIMARY - ELECTRICAL CONTRACT 4600.330 $24,102.00

EASO7 EAST WEST MANUFACTURING & SUPPLY ROGERS - EAST WEST MANUFACTURING 4600.330 $196,144.11
co

GE037 GEO MECHANICS ROGERS - Building Impr Svc-repl 4600.330 $8,020.00

HHSS53  HHSDR ROGERS PRIMARY - ARCHITECT 4600.330 $16,988.00

MAS38 MASSARO CM SERVICES, LLC ROGERS PRIMARY - CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 4600.330 '$25,277.10

NEL17 NELLO CONSTRUCTIGN ROGERS - GENERAL CONSTRUCTION 4600.330 $514,193.68

SSH39 SATELLITE SHELTERS, INC. - ROGERS - Rental Of Land § Bldg 4600.441 $875.00
CLEVELAND

VRA44 VRABEL PLUMBING ROGERS - PLUMBING 4600.330 $128,528.00

Report Total

$919,767.89



Date: 08/08/17 Shaler Area School District Page: I

Time: 11:21:42 2017-2018 BAR0O20A
Ending Date: 07/31/17 Expenditure Accounts - with Activity Only FUNCTION BOARD SUPPLEMENT
Adjusted Current Current Remaining
Budget YTD Expended Expended Encumbrances Balance sUsed
ALL

10 fund 10
1000 Instruction
1100 Instruction-regular Prog

100 Salaries 19,689,539.00 1,752.00 1,752.00 0.00 19,687,787.00 0
200 Benefits 13,230,605.00 17,922.2% 17,922.29 0.00 13,212,682.71 0
300 Purchased Prof/tech Svec 55, 65C.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,650.00 0
400 Purchased Property Svc 44,600.00 0.00 0.00 3,721.00 40,879.00 8
500 Other Purchased Services 1,358,025.00 16,750.38 16,750.38 900.00 1,340,374.62 1
600 Supplies 1,046,495.00 -1,462.50 -1,462.50 247,9%92.00 799,965.50 24
700 Property 174,885.00 -3,672.89 -3,672.89 183,938.49 -5,380.60 103
1100 ** Functio Total 35,599,799.00 31,289.28 31,289.28 436,551.49 35,131,958.23 1
1200 Instruction-special Prog
100 Ssalaries 5,323,986.00 5,582.21 5,582.21 0.00 5,318,403.79 0
200 Benefits 3,665,523.00 6,802.13 6,802.13 0.00 3,658,720.87 0
300 Purchased Prof/tech Svc 966,014.00 15,869.99 15,869.99 0.00 950,144.01 2
500 Other Purchased Services 2,009,155.00 5,900.00 5, 800.00 0.00 2,003,255.00 0
600 Supplies 33,915.00 230.88 230.88 0.00 33,684.12 1